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FOODS AND NUTRITION DEPARTM ENT
S.M.PATEL COLLEGE OF HOM ESCIENCE
REPORT OF INTERNSHIP
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

The VI semester students of Foods and Nutrition department as a part of the syllabus had
undergone training in various agencies with an aim 1o apply knowledge gained in field it can be
either in hospitals and NGO or in community.

K : , W g : :
I'his year we collaborated with ICDS to train our students under their’experts in field of public

health. The students get an exposure to the services given on supplementary nutrition guidelines.
nutrition norms. food safety norms and practices, new born care and carly assessment of child
hood illnesses. ante-natal and post-natal practices, Infant and Young Child Feeding Practices and
use of growth monitoring devices which are done by the Anganwadi members.

The training period is of 15 days and in this tenure the students get an exposure to the working of
the 1CDS centers get exposure to the working of the organization.

The students attended the following anganwadies.

I. Sangodpura Anganwadi Anand
2. Darbar ni khadki Bakrol

3. UBSP Ganesh chowkdi Block-3
4. Reliance Anganwadi Bakrol

5. Limdi Fadiya pipalag Nadiad

6. Limdi Fadiya pipalag Nadiad

7. Goya bhagod-1 Bakrol

99-0u.2023

DR.BHAYANA CHAUHAN
INCIPAL
S.M. PATEL COLLEGE OF
HOME SCIENCE
V.V.NAGAR-388120.
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To,
The Principal,

S.M.Patel College of Home science
“Vallabh Vidyanagar

Subject: Confirmation for conducting Internship at Anganwadi

centre
Ref: Mail received on 15-12-2022 from S.M.Patel College of

Home science Vallabh Vidyanagar

Dear Madam

With refrence to the mail regarding permission to conduct
internship in Anganwadi centres | hereby give permission for the same
and at any time if any irregularity is seen or reported by Anganwadi
member the said student will be discontinued.

Further if the offices require any information regarding the
information collected then it has to be provided by the college.

We look towards this collaberating venture with the Foods and
Nutrtion Department. '

Regards,

Anand

DR.EHAMANA CHAURA.
PRINCIFAL
S.M. PATEL COLLEGE OF
HOME SCENCE
V.V.NAGAR-388120.
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S. M. PATEL COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF FOODS AND NUTRITION
LIST OF STUDENTS FOR INTERNSHIP 2022-23

SR | ROLL | NAME CONTACT NO. | MAIL ID.
NO. | NO.
| Sangodpura 9429183653
aanganwadi Anand
Rita ben Arora
53 Aateka Vohra 8200501442 aatekavohra96@gmail.com %3
69 Liza Patni 9925353184 lizapatni.444@gmail.com
71 Nandita Purohit 9714084682 nanditapurohitl 6@gmail.com f
66 Krishnapriya 6358834186 krishnapriyavinayan250 1 @gmail.com
Vinayan
2 Darbar ni khadki 9726989839
Bakrol
Vishakha ben
72 Nisha Rabari 9313091567 rabarinisha94@gmail.com
65 Krishna Rabari 9409314677 krishnarabari00 | 2@gmail.com
54 Aditi Desai 6354459626 desaiaditi227@gmail.com
74 Saraswati Rana 7984293536 ranasaraswati436@gmail.com
58 Hetal Jadeja 9724837254 hetaljadeja96@gmail.com
3 UBSP Ganesh 9737120063
chowkdi Block-3
Sapna Ben
79 Anjali Thakor 9054652182 anjalithakor306.ds@gmail.com
85 Shivani Dedaniya 6359388479 Dedaniyashivani63593@gmail.com
86 Upal Panera 9327351936 upalpanera@gmail.com ™
55 Aelin Patel 6356169277 aclinpatel291 1@gmail.com
R Vorvad Bakrol 9574332015 &3
Manisha Ben
77 Sharon Christian 9033440573 sharonchriss13@gmail.com
78 Tejal Vaghela 8140562097 bhaveshvaghela7444@gmail.com
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63 | Khushi Soni 9054669033 Khushiyad0@gmail.com
75 | Seema Thakor 9106596705 —emathakor0207@gmail-com
68 Krutika Patel 7433027978 pa(clradhi280|@8m Sl
=6 | Scjal Padiyar 7043720150 scjal6037@gmail.com
5 Goya bhagod-2 9723030919 |
Bakrol
Parvin ben
80 Ankula Rathva 9512125517 athvaankula@gmail.com
81 Ekta Shekhva 7359970755 <hekhvacktal S@gmail.com
82 Priyanka Kale 9510936096 priyankakalel74@gmail.com
83 Riya Patel 6352356664 riyapatel018] | @gmail.com
87 Vasiman Saiyed 6356450041 vasimansaiycdI08@gmail.com
6 Limdi Fadiya 9974178201
pipalag Nadiad
Bhavana ben patel
67 Krushi Pokar 0898813369 krushipokar@gmail.com Y
73 Pranjal Kansara 8799366424 pranjal.kansara?@gmail.com 3
70 Meghana Patel 0316442415 Meghanapale|048@gmail.com
62 Kashvi Desai 9265637111 kashvidesai974@gmail.com e
7 Reliance Bakrol 7096281781
Rita Ben
56 Diya Chauhan 9913289008 diyachauhan8| 6@gmail.com
57 [Harshini Panchal 9408151430 panchauhars'mni@gmaii.c‘on%' R
6| Isha Patel 8780297977 patelisha638@gmail.com &
64 Khushi Machhi 9638545212 K hushimachhil 809@gmail.com F,
84 Roshni Pargi 6355508037 pargiroshnigirishbhail 8398 email.com
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S M Patel College of Home Science

A Charutar Vidya Mandal Institution
Vallabh Vidyanagar-388 120 °
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Attendance Register Eﬂrﬂ.p_kmu:ngﬂ.nu.ld.dl_ﬂﬂﬁﬂ-'——ﬂﬂﬂn nd -888315

. Division ga‘ﬁhmm%
!
| -ﬁm%mmk
Name of the Teacher _M.L\.QJM.J.([L@JM-LQJ

'=~ p————————

Name 0f decichesy % ™MS. Shdzict Shestma sanAay) 4
S

U
DR.PHAVANA CH/ A
SM PATEL COLLEGE OF

HOME SCIENCE
V.V.NAGAR-338120,

Page 7/




i

1P

.l

P (¢ |P|PlP

Plelelele [P
PP

1P
0

}

|

4
N

|

i Siun| ¥ |P
S

O INowv (A1 g -

Name
SN

Jr(.l 1]

’ . é“Y.

6

;ﬁéﬁ’ hzon ¢h

Page 8

f "“-0”3)".43




' ‘ ')' ) v a v -
S. V1. Patel College of Home Science
(A Charutar Vidya Mandal Institute) Allihiated (o Sardéar Patel Universiy
Foods and Nutrition Department
Assessment Sheet for Internship 2022-2025

''Y.3.5¢. VI Semcsler

Name of the | rainec: |~< kuslk‘\ 4 Q SO n.i

Name of the Training Institution:

Rumpxu(l . A.\:jcmvcm' [

Address

Bukm ), Kelnpuual A!\quwurh' ) Arwnd - 380315

Duration: - lY'dC\‘,S.
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| Knowlcdge gained regarding

and diagnosis: E’)( (etle nl

Clinical assessment
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\Which WOrk 1S accomplished:
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Grooming (appropriatc dressing): E?CCC“(“-X
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Work

/
DR.BHAVANA CHAUHAN
FRINCIPAL
S.M. PATEL COLLEGE OF
HOME SCIENCE ~
V.V.NAGAR-383120 ;
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